
Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1 FEDER LISE CHARLES WALCH 40.07 39.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 KAPPLER MATHILDE CHARLES WALCH 1:02.47 39.89 486.35 5.49 5.49

3 RESCH MARION ROBERT SCHUMAN 40.42 40.17 7.60 11.63 7.60

4 BOUBREK FLORINE ROBERT SCHUMAN 41.01 43.07 20.41 75.28 20.41

5 SOEHNLEN ELODIE ROBERT SCHUMAN 42.15 41.31 45.16 36.65 36.65

6 HOOG GAELLE CHARLES WALCH 42.86 43.35 60.58 81.43 60.58

7 CLAUDEPIERRE LOUISE G. MARTELOT 43.41 43.82 72.52 91.74 72.52

8 SOTHER MARION CHARLES WALCH 44.48 43.21 95.75 78.35 78.35

9 BOLOT MANON CHARLES WALCH 45.13 45.07 109.86 119.18 109.86

10 FASSEL MARIANNE ROBERT SCHUMAN 45.20 45.35 111.38 125.32 111.38

11 BAUDREY CLAIRE ROBERT SCHUMAN 45.91 48.98 126.80 204.99 126.80

12 LIBBRA MARINE G. MARTELOT 54.29 45.79 308.74 134.98 134.98

13 BERGAMINI MORGANE G. MARTELOT 48.81 47.18 189.76 165.48 165.48

14 PARMENTIER AMELIE G. MARTELOT 49.06 47.79 195.19 178.87 178.87

15 DOLVET ALEXIA ORBEY Abd 53.25 298.71 298.71

16 HENRY CELIA ORBEY 1:14.99 58.65 758.18 417.22 417.22

17 ESSIG ANAIS ORBEY Dsq Dsq

Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1ER 64.66

3 RESCH MARION ROBERT SCHUMAN 40.42 40.17 7.6 11.63 7.6

4 BOUBREK FLORINE ROBERT SCHUMAN 41.01 43.07 20.41 75.28 20.41

5 SOEHNLEN ELODIE ROBERT SCHUMAN 42.15 41.31 45.16 36.65 36.65

TOTAL 64.66

2ème 66.07

1 FEDER LISE CHARLES WALCH 40.07 39.64 0.00 0 0.00

2 KAPPLER MATHILDE CHARLES WALCH 1:02.47 39.89 486.35 5.49 5.49

6 HOOG GAELLE CHARLES WALCH 42.86 43.35 60.58 81.43 60.58

TOTAL 66.07

3ème 372.98

7 CLAUDEPIERRE LOUISE G. MARTELOT 43.41 43.82 72.52 91.74 72.52

12 LIBBRA MARINE G. MARTELOT 54.29 45.79 308.74 134.98 134.98

13 BERGAMINI MORGANE G. MARTELOT 48.81 47.18 189.76 165.48 165.48

TOTAL 372.98

4ème 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

5ème 0.00

TOTAL 0.00
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RESULTATS individuel

RESULTATS Equipes

COLLEGE FILLES

COLLEGE FILLES
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Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1 ANDRES SEBASTIEN ROBERT SCHUMAN 35.50 36.40 0.00 19.30 0.00

2 MEYER MARTIN CHARLES WALCH 36.18 35.61 16.66 0.00 0.00

3 LIDY THIBAUT CHARLES WALCH 36.15 36.16 15.93 13.44 13.44

4 SILLON THEO CHARLES WALCH 37.2 36.41 41.66 19.55 19.55

5 SPECKBACHER EDGAR CHARLES WALCH 37.21 36.52 41.91 22.23 22.23

6 COURTOIS VALINTIN CHARLES WALCH 36.69 Abd 29.16 29.16

7 PERRIN WILLY G. MARTELOT 38.36 38.86 70.09 79.40 70.09

8 SPANNAGEL NICOLAS ROBERT SCHUMAN 39.02 38.56 86.26 72.07 72.07

9 BOLLINGER NICOLAS CHARLES WALCH 38.95 38.81 84.55 78.18 78.18

10 VERGER EDGAR ROBERT SCHUMAN 39.1 39.65 88.23 98.70 88.23

11 PRUD'HOMME FLORIAN G. MARTELOT 40.20 39.41 115.18 92.84 92.84

12 KUSTER JONATHAN ROBERT SCHUMAN 48.5 40.73 318.59 125.09 125.09

13 LENTZ YANN ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 40.81 127.04 127.04

14 LORANG NATHAN CHARLES WALCH 41.28 42.82 141.65 176.15 141.65

15 WILLEGER PIERRE CHARLES WALCH Dsq 42.70 173.22 173.22

16 RAPP JULES CHARLES WALCH Dsq 42.74 174.20 174.20

17 DEL TATTO LUCIEN CHARLES WALCH 43.38 42.86 193.12 177.13 177.13

18 WELKER VINCENT ROBERT SCHUMAN Dsq 42.88 177.62 177.62

19 HERRGOTT ROBIN ROBERT SCHUMAN 57.48 43.08 538.66 182.50 182.50

20 HOFFNER LUCAS ROBERT SCHUMAN 43.20 Abd 188.70 188.70

21 BOLOT SIMON CHARLES WALCH 43.48 44.29 195.57 212.06 195.57

22 OSEREDCZUK ALEXIS ROBERT SCHUMAN 43.88 44.57 205.37 218.90 205.37

23 GAUDEL XAVIER G. MARTELOT 45.05 44.03 234.04 205.71 205.71

24 BOUBREK JEROME ROBERT SCHUMAN 44.98 44.70 232.33 222.08 222.08

25 BATO SEBASTIEN G. MARTELOT 45.73 46.19 250.71 258.48 250.71

26 DANZER JEAN CHARLES WALCH 47.10 46.76 284.28 272.41 272.41

27 DREYER ARTHUR ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 46.89 275.59 275.59

28 CLEMENT THEO G. MARTELOT Abd 48.95 325.91 325.91

29 WELKER BENJAMIN ROBERT SCHUMAN 52.45 51.59 415.39 390.41 390.41

30 LOPEZ ANTOINE G. MARTELOT Dsq Abd

31 GUYOT LUKAS G. MARTELOT Abs Nt

32 LAU LERCH MARTIN ROBERT SCHUMAN Abs Nt

33 CLUR MARCEL LAZARE DE SCHWENDI Abs Nt

34 VERGER HUGO ROBERT SCHUMAN Abs Nt

35 CHAFIOL ANTONIN G. MARTELOT Abs Nt

36 HIRTH BAPTISTE CHARLES WALCH Abs Nt

37 PASSERNIG JULES LAZARE DE SCHWENDI Abs Nt
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Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1ER 32.99

MEYER MARTIN CHARLES WALCH 36.18 35.61 16.66 0.00 0.00

LIDY THIBAUT CHARLES WALCH 36.15 36.16 15.93 13.44 13.44

SILLON THEO CHARLES WALCH 37.20 36.41 41.66 19.55 19.55

32.99

2EME 129.57

SPECKBACHER EDGAR CHARLES WALCH 37.21 36.52 41.91 22.23 22.23

COURTOIS VALINTIN CHARLES WALCH 36.69 Abd 29.16 29.16

BOLLINGER NICOLAS CHARLES WALCH 38.95 38.81 84.55 78.18 78.18

129.57

3EME 160.30

ANDRES SEBASTIEN ROBERT SCHUMAN 35.5 36.4 0 19.3 0

SPANNAGEL NICOLAS ROBERT SCHUMAN 39.02 38.56 86.26 72.07 72.07

VERGER EDGAR ROBERT SCHUMAN 39.1 39.65 88.23 98.7 88.23

160.30

4EME 368.64

PERRIN WILLY G. MARTELOT 38.36 38.86 70.09 79.4 70.09

PRUD'HOMME FLORIAN G. MARTELOT 40.2 39.41 115.18 92.84 92.84

GAUDEL XAVIER G. MARTELOT 45.05 44.03 234.04 205.71 205.71

368.64

5EME 429.75

KUSTER JONATHAN ROBERT SCHUMAN 48.5 40.73 318.59 125.09 125.09

LENTZ YANN ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 40.81 127.04 127.04

WELKER VINCENT ROBERT SCHUMAN Dsq 42.88 177.62 177.62

429.75

6EME 489.07

LORANG NATHAN CHARLES WALCH 41.28 42.82 141.65 176.15 141.65

WILLEGER PIERRE CHARLES WALCH Dsq 42.7 173.22 173.22

RAPP JULES CHARLES WALCH Dsq 42.74 174.2 174.2

489.07

7EME 576.57

HERRGOTT ROBIN ROBERT SCHUMAN 57.48 43.08 538.66 182.5 182.5

HOFFNER LUCAS ROBERT SCHUMAN 43.2 Abd 188.7 188.7

OSEREDCZUK ALEXIS ROBERT SCHUMAN 43.88 44.57 205.37 218.9 205.37

576.57

8ème 645.11

DEL TATTO LUCIEN CHARLES WALCH 43.38 42.86 193.12 177.13 177.13

BOLOT SIMON CHARLES WALCH 43.48 44.29 195.57 212.06 195.57

DANZER JEAN CHARLES WALCH 47.1 46.76 284.28 272.41 272.41

645.11

9ème 888.08

BOUBREK JEROME ROBERT SCHUMAN 44.98 44.7 232.33 222.08 222.08

DREYER ARTHUR ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 46.89 275.59 275.59

WELKER BENJAMIN ROBERT SCHUMAN 52.45 51.59 415.39 390.41 390.41

888.08

RESULTATS Equipes

COLLEGE GARCONS
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Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1 REYMANN CAMILLE KIRSCHLEGER 37.26 37.36 0.00 0 0

2 SCHNOEBELEN ELISE KIRSCHLEGER 37.90 38.14 14.94 18.16 14.94

3 ESSIG JOHANNA KIRSCHLEGER 38.12 39.44 20.08 48.44 20.08

4 FOISY VALENTINE KIRSCHLEGER 41.77 42.53 105.31 120.39 105.31

5 MEYER PAULINE KIRSCHLEGER Abs Nt

Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts

1er 35.02

REYMANN CAMILLE KIRSCHLEGER 37.26 37.36 0.00 0 0

SCHNOEBELEN ELISE KIRSCHLEGER 37.90 38.14 14.94 18.16 14.94

ESSIG JOHANNA KIRSCHLEGER 38.12 39.44 20.08 48.44 20.08

35.02
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LYCEES FILLES

RESULTATS Equipes

LYCEES FILLES
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Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts
1 KAPPLER XAVIER SCHEURER KESTNER 34.48 34.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 MULLER NICOLAS SCHEURER KESTNER 35.54 34.23 26.75 1.02 1.02

3 COTTET ANTOINE KIRSCHLEGER 35.87 35.61 35.07 36.13 35.07

4 WYSS PIERRE KIRSCHLEGER 36.52 35.75 51.47 39.7 39.70

5 LORANG MAXIME SCHEURER KESTNER 36.84 37.38 59.55 81.17 59.55

6
SCHILDKNECHT CHARLES 

EDOUARD
KIRSCHLEGER 36.91 Abd 61.31 61.31

7 FRITSCH ANTOINE KIRSCHLEGER 38.57 37.76 103.20 090.84 090.84

8 SCHOTT JULIEN KIRSCHLEGER 38.21 38.45 94.12 108.40 94.12

9 EGLER REMI KIRSCHLEGER Dsq 38.14 100.51 100.51

10 LEJEUNE ANTOINE KIRSCHLEGER 39.50 40.07 126.66 149.62 126.66

11 FARSI KEVIN SCHEURER KESTNER 48.25 45.03 347.44 275.84 275.84

COMTE KILLIAN KIRSCHLEGER Abs Nt

13

14

15

16

17

Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts
1ER 60.57

1 KAPPLER XAVIER SCHEURER KESTNER 34.48 34.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 MULLER NICOLAS SCHEURER KESTNER 35.54 34.23 26.75 1.02 1.02

5 LORANG MAXIME SCHEURER KESTNER 36.84 37.38 59.55 81.17 59.55

60.57

2EME 136.08

3 COTTET ANTOINE KIRSCHLEGER 35.87 35.61 35.07 36.13 35.07

4 WYSS PIERRE KIRSCHLEGER 36.52 35.75 51.47 39.7 39.70

6
SCHILDKNECHT CHARLES 

EDOUARD
KIRSCHLEGER 36.91 Abd 61.31 61.31

136.08

3EME 285.47

7 FRITSCH ANTOINE KIRSCHLEGER 38.57 37.76 103.20 090.84 090.84

8 SCHOTT JULIEN KIRSCHLEGER 38.21 38.45 94.12 108.40 94.12

9 EGLER REMI KIRSCHLEGER Dsq 38.14 100.51 100.51

285.47
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RESULTATS individuel

LYCEES GARCONS

RESULTATS Equipes

LYCEES GARCONS
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